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Suitable for Residential Use Only

Model S2020

Steam Humidifier

2.0 KW 240 Volt 8.3 Amps
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ITEM

1 120 VOLT HEATER ASSEMBLY

240 VOLT HEATER ASSEMBLY

24 VOLT SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY

WATER LEVEL PROBE ASSEMBLY

THERMISTOR PROBE ASSEMBLY

CIRCUIT BOARD ASSEMBLY

DRAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY

TANK BAFFLE

WATER HAMMER ARRESTER (not shown)

ANODE

INSULATION KIT (not shown)

2002

2003

2007

2008

WH 100 WH 100

Z 100 Z 100

2010

2006

2120

2001

2240

2002

2008

2011

2006

2003

2007

2001

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DESCRIPTION OF PART
S2000 S2020

PART NO. PART NO.

11 20092009 UNDER DUCT STEAM COVER (not shown)

WATER FILTER ASSEMBLY (not shown)

WATER FILTER CARTRIDGE (not shown)

AIR PROVING DEVICE(not shown)APD
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WFC-195
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WFC-195
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